Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

Set:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Weight (kg):

8.25-15
145A8
FLB681
Ascenso
Industry
8.25

D

15

14

145

A8

HD NHS
TT

1

600
4260697651640
81524

Technical details

6.50
8.3
847
383
2533
20.7
34.600



